JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
RUITER, MICHAEL
TEAM DEL ORO

JAMES, AUSTIN
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

LEININGER, ETHAN
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

RIISAGER, DYLAN
TEAM DEL ORO

MERLO, RICO
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

MARSHELL, LUKE
TEAM DEL ORO

MONTGOMERY, JOSH
TEAM DEL ORO

COOK, MICAH
TEAM DEL ORO

MARCHI, LIAM
TEAM DEL ORO

PARKER, RILEY
TEAM DEL ORO

SNYDER, CAIDEN
TEAM DEL ORO

WILBUR, LIAM
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

HARRIS, RALPH
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

JACOB, ELLIS
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

31

11

10

24

11

24

24

31

24

21

22

24

22

23

20

23

24

24

21

22

18

23

SCORES

22 24
+ +

24 23
+ +

24 20
+ +

22 21
+ +
25 21,

21 24
+ +

24 23
+ +

22 22
+ +

20 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

23 21
+ +

21 22
+ +

23 22
+ +

22 20

24

24

25

24

23

22

23

21

24

22

21

20

21

18

TOTAL

9% 94
92 92
91 01°
91 01°
91 901’
90 90
90 90
88 88
88 88
87 87
86 86
85 85
84 84
83 83

SHOOT-OFF

3/28/2021 -9:09:35 AM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MCJUNKIN, MATT
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

RIFFLE, WILLIAM
TEAM DEL ORO

FARINHA, CHANDLER
TEAM DEL ORO

RIFFLE, MACI
TEAM DEL ORO

EMRE, AUBE
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

BRENNEN, WEIST
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

LANDEN, MAX
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

REME, SATZ
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

KING, ANDREW
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

HARRIS, GABE
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

BOWEN, ORION
TEAM DEL ORO

KERSIECK, GREYSON
YSA CLAY DOGS

WILSON, WESTON
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

PARKER, RHINEHART
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

12

12

19

12

13

31

13

22

20

21

21

20

22

20

17

19

17

16

22

19

18

SCORES

20 20
+ +

22 21
+ +

19 20
+ +

23 18
+ +

21 20
+ +

23 16
+ +

20 20
+ +

21 20
+ +

16 24
+ +

21 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

22 17
+ +

14 21
+ +

13 23

21

19

21

19

19

17

18

19

17

17

17

13

20

16

TOTAL
83 83
82 82
81 81
81 81
80 80
78 78
78 78
777
76 76
75 75
4 74
74 74
74 74
70 70

SHOOT-OFF

3/28/2021 -9:09:35 AM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB 03-27-2021 - 03-27-2021
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
AVERY, LARSON
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

AQMANDA, HAAS
TEAM COLFAX GUN

RYAN, CLINE
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

GALLAGHER, SEAN
DURHAM HIGH SHOOTING CLUB

ELLA, BROWN
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

MASON, CATIS
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

BRADY, HANDLEY
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

SMITH, SAMANTHA
YSA CLAY DOGS

LIAM, COSENTINO
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

PUUMALA, JENNA
YSA CLAY DOGS

MYAH, SCHRIMP
TEAM LINCOLN GUN CLUB

19

19

13

N

20

19

16

15

16

19

16

13

16

14

11

04

03

SCORES

19 16
+ +

19 16
+ +

18 15
+ +

17 17
+ +

15 16
+ +

16 14
+ +

10 15
+ +

12 16
+ +

12 09
+ +

10 10
+ +

05 04

18

18

19

13

12

16

14

11

14

19

13

TOTAL
69 69
68 68
68 68
66 66
59 §59
59 §9
55 §§5
53 §3
46 46
43 43
25 25

SHOOT-OFF

3/28/2021 -9:09:35 AM




